
n.CGNTnw]so cous . ~ W **W ~

,

' AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION / MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT 9 -|.9'

3. LF F CCilVE DAT L e. REQUI541 ION /Puf4CNASC MtQ. No.
6. P AOJ ECT NO. M appuc464r)

' h gMENOGLNTp400af #CA110N No.

Triel ve ' (12) DEC rf mM _ RFPA-A0M-87-355 dtd 12/7/XL
^^""'"'"'"'""#**'*""'"''# cOosIwissutO uv- cOct'

UeS. Nuclear RMulatory Cofmiissi'.in
~

a --
: Division of Con;racts & Property Management- ..-

-

Washington, D.C. 20555'

. . N Au c AN D ADOR css OF CON : n AC T o a m... .,,u r. ,0.a rr, s<,,, .,,d zw Cod,, m ,u AutNOucNT Or so Cit AT.ON NO.

SBA/NvingBurtonAssociates,Inc.
1000 Vermont Avenue NW~ 90. DAT LO (SM:ITEpt i!J

Washington DC 20005
j oA. MOOtVICAltON OF CONT R AC T/OROf3I

NO.

X NRC-10-87-355

lou. DAT LO ISEG !TEbt 131 -

9/21/87
CODE - |F ACILf TY CODE

11. T HIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS
is entendod. - is not en-

The above numtered soncitation is amended n set forth in Item 14. The hour and date specified Ior rece pt of Of fers
- tened, f f i thodC
1 Of fer: must acknosviedge receipt of 16 5 amendment prior to the hour and da te specified in the sohcitation or as amended, try one o the ollow ng fne

copies of the arnendment (b) Dy acknowledoin0 receipt of this amendment on each copy o' the of fer
sutvnitteo; or fc) Dy separate letier or televam which includes a reference lo the sa6 citation and einendmens numbers F AtLURE OF YOUR ACKNOWLEOG.-(a) Dy compicting items 8 and 16,and returning

08 TO THE HOUR ANO DA1C SPECIFIED MAY HESULT
MENT TO DE RECElvEO AT THE PLACE DEstGN ATED FOR THE RECElPT Or OFFEns P8:IN hEJECTION OF YOUR OFFE A If by natue of this amendment you desire to change an offet already submitted.such change may be mMe by

telegr am o'
ified

letter, prov.ded each telegram or letier mAes reference to the solicitation sod this amendment.and is received twior to the orening hour and date spec
17. ACCOUN fING AttO APPHOPRI ATT6tI6A T A (t/ requered)

APPN No. :- 31X0200.180 B&R N0. : 180-19-63-00-0 FIN N0.: 014351 OBLIGATE: 1260.000.00
13 THIS ITEM APPLIES ONLY TO MODIFICATIONS OF CONTRACTS / ORDERS.

IT MOD!FIEs THE CONTn ACT/ORDEn NO. As DEsCntBED IN ITEM 14.f LM ) A Al4C M AOL IN.T HC (ON=
A. f His CH ANGE OR DO H 15 f MULO PV845UANT 10; .($Pecify suihorityf THE CHANGEb SC T f ort iti IN i

g
7 H AC f. OnOL H NO. IN IT EM to A '

/
O,1HE ADOvC NuuoE nCO CON T R ACT/OHOE n as uGOff tEO TO ACFLCCT THE ADMINIST A A1 IVC CH ANGES (wth as (Aanics in psytes of s(f. -

appropridfeon stafc.etc.J SC T FOR TH IN ITEM le, PUR$UAN T TO THE AUTHORt TV OF F A R 43,lo3(0).y
C. itti$ $UPPLCM( NI AL ACHCl|M(Ni 45 ENT ERCO INTO PURSUAN T TO AUT HOHIT Y OF;

O, O T HE R !$tec.!y type of modtista non ead euthorstvl
|

_L
Connactor hs not.; bis required to sign this document and return

copics to the issuing of fice.
E lMPORTANT::

. lbC RIVi TON Cf AMLNOMLN1/MOOff 4CA t SON 4095enatd by UCf $4tisQM heedtats,includsn$ syhcitehonkon treet Cu bittf meH99 eVbitt /tetibit.l
,

The purpose of .this; modification is to increase the obligated amount by $260,000.00 from
;
'

$732,525. 0 to $992,525.00. Accordingly, the contract-is modified as follows:0' 1

I
' Consideration and Obligation, the first sentence of paragraph b. is-

IUnder subsection B.)
frevised-to read:

The amount presently obligated with respect to this contract is $992,525.00." .|1" b .

i i
'

t of- All~ other terms and conditions of the subject contract, including the ce l ng amoun
;$1,000,000.00, remain unchanged. ;

- 1

C steot at oso..oco e.eeein. 4 s ie ms ano cou.nons of one co<ument refeeented in item 9A os f oA As regretofore enangeo, seen4 ins untrianged and in f un toece<

- and ef fett; 36A. N AMC ANO f 6 f LE OF CON T HACTING OF F ICE R (Type or prenH f
~) S A. N AYE ANO.T a f LL Or StGN C H iT. pe ce pria(J*

Sharon Bell, Contracting Officer
4 6C, O A IL 5'GN L

3 SC. DAIL SaGNLO j60.U***!(O A t tt 08' AML H8C '

. , .

__ _ hg)p 8t/] _ 12// 90
I SO. COf e f H At l V6ef08 8 4.HO64

._e
-

#S(nofue e f (%es trwr f reif 'J/ fire f /
,

.2 .. re s+.in . * rw . . a
St AND AHD ronf.130 h 'e

.

a ~ u . . .m t , w.w.. .. - .,
" < ^" m c' "> u 2 0PHt.,.o e,i . a . o us..n t 9012240076 901214

PDR C ONTR
NRC-iO-87-330 PDR

_ ____ __ - _ _ E_ , . ..


