
** , . . ~ . %. y os

AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION / MODIFICATION OF CONTRACY j |j

). AMI NoMLNT/Mo(nf acA t eon No. 3. LF F (CitvL oat L 4. ALQuebst .ON/PuhcHASE ALQ. #v0. 6. PAOJE CT No. (t/ appdar.64rf

g*veii (11 ) RFPA- AD,-87-355 did 8/22/E 0.' t'

t Acwi~ inn e o aie in . h., ,s.a ,n, o - egg 7 |g. .rswo ..v eggt .

U.S. Nuclear Regulatory CoPinission
Division of Contracts & Property Managedent .r-. . -

Washington. D.C. 20555

a. u AMc A~o Aooat ss o, co~, n Aci on ,u . ..r,,e. ..or,. s,.,, .n.t zer coa,, m .A.4MouoMoui or souce Aviou no.

SBA/Irv'ing Burton Associates, Inc.
1000 Vermont Avenue NW

'
.

'"- ^'"""C'"'''"
Washington DC 20005

10A, MO()le tcA14oN of con T HACi/oftoLH
.No.
,

X NRC-10-87-355
Ion. oAs to <su: on:st a2>

--

CODE jf ACILITY CODE g/pj/g7

11 THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO AMENOMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS

T he atiove numtreed solicitat;on is amenood as set f orth in item 14. The hour and clate spetsfeed for receipt of Of fers
is en tended, is not en.

tended.
Of fe<s must act rioaledx receipt of this erwN2enent prior to the hout and date specified in the sohc;tatiori or as amerded. try one of the following snethods:

_. cop,es of the amendment. (td By ackn(wied0in0 teceipt of this amendment on each copy of the of fer(a) By compieteng hems D and 16. and retu'ein;

MENT TO DE nE C[lVED AT THE PLACE DESIGN ATEO FOR THE HECEIPT OF OFFE AS PalOn TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY RESULTsutirmtted; or tt) Dy separate lettee oe triera*n och includes a reference to the schcitation and amendment numbers r AILUHE Of YOUR ACKNOWLEDG.
*

IN hEJECTION Of YOUR Of f E n if by or:ut of this amendment you desire to change en of fer already subm tted.such chcnge may be made try telegram or
let1 r, proveded each telegram or iciter malti Pe'ettnce to the schci stion and this amendment, arsd is received preor to the osa.ning hour and date specifiedi

)2, ACCoUN TINc AND Ai@E[hiI[kIloN oAi A fl/ ryeanned)

APpN No.: 31 X0200.080 B&R No.: 080-19-63-00-0 FIN No.: D14350 OBLIGATE: $7.000.00
13 THIS ITEM APPLIES ONLY TO MODPICATIONS OF CONTnACTS/OnDEnS.

IT MOC41ES THE CONTn ACT/OnOE n NO. AS DESCnIDED IN ITEM 14
A. i His c HAuct ouot iritistot a cun.vAsi io, esp,,,/r .ufhonty) T HL CHANGLS sli f OH1H IN tilM la AG, M Aol IN T HL CON.

g
_ _ . rn AC r onor n so. in it tu io(

AftOVE NUM(IENC O COerT A AC1/onoE n #S Moosre to to nr rL t ci 1HE AfWIN151R AT VE CHANGES (sasch as ch.ntes in Peydas 0//ste,2.1 Hfappropriaison dele etc.J 5E T r oRiH IN s t EM la. PvHSUANT to iHL Au1Honsiv or r An 43.3 03|ti). .

y
c.iHissureu m At Acactet ~1 > tur o uro i~io nonsvAni io Au1 Hon 4Tv or,

0. 01 Ht u usece,n es ve er .ne.unca:wn ud author o o
,

Contractor h is not. Ois,eae.,eoiosioniniseocurocniena,eiurn conics to ine issuino oitice.
suPOnTANT:

M)L $C HIPiloN Dr AMENOMENT/MODir 4C AlloN (org.nued by UCT serfeon head #ngs antledant sohtetafsort/rpretract suivert maf fer whert /tasselt./,

'

The Purpose of this modification is to increase the obligated amount by $7,000,00.from
$725,525.00 to $732,525.00. Accordingly, the contract is modified as follows:

Under subsection 0.1 Consideration and Obligation, the first sentence of paragraph b. is
evised to read:

"b. The amount presently obligated with respect to this contract is $732,525.00."

All other terms and conditions of the subject cotnract, ~ including the ceiling amount of
$1,000,000.00, remain unchanged.

:

gy.,, ........ ......n. au .. a <. u . o. in. a.< um.ni ......n<.a .a n.m . A o, io A. . ...io.... < n.ne.a. ..maini o n<na n .a .no .a f on to c .

n.A. ~Auc A~n in oc or co~1n Acienc oe occa <rrr< .r rnne,
TS A. ~ A M t A~o i n e t os s.a nc u <r3.~ .. ,,n <,

Sharon Bell, Contracting Officer

jisc.oArt s.outo an.u~n te pits o+ Am nica
n,c. o Aic s.o~co

n _ co~ i n Au onio. , c aoa

f4Mr c . MC - ._ 9 /90
. .- _ .

i av
tsernatuw of countrechnt r3fface*1

em ot s*. . * r.o v.*: a w . , _. ..c...... '
.

$7 ANDARD FOftM 30 (HCv. to s;'
Jo 305Nsn 7540 0:. Sr so74 Pt.tCHttea by OsA

. ILVIOUS Costeor's UrduSAtiLL 9010020307 900924 r An cas crn$ 5t243
e

PDR CONTR
NRC-10-87-355 PDC


